
Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  0540   0640   0740   0840   0940   1040   1140   1240   1340   1440   1540   1640   1740

Kongstenhallen..................................................  0544   0644   0744   0844   0944   1044   1144   1244   1344   1444   1544   1644   1744
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  0550   0650   0750   0850   0950   1050   1150   1250   1350   1450   1550   1650   1750
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  0555   0655   0755   0855   0955   1055   1155   1255   1355   1455   1555   1655   1755
Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  0603   0703   0803   0903   1003   1103   1203   1303   1403   1503   1603   1703   1803
Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  0608   0708   0808   0908   1008   1108   1208   1308   1408   1508   1608   1708   1808

  
 

Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  1840   1940   2040   2140   2240

Kongstenhallen..................................................  1844   1944   2044   2144   2244
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  1850   1950   2050   2150   2250
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  1855   1955   2055   2155   2255
Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  1903   2003   2103   2203   2303
Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  1908   2008   2108   2208   2308

  
 

Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Lørdag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  0740   0840   0940   1040   1140   1240   1340   1440   1540   1640   1740   1840   1940

Kongstenhallen..................................................  0744   0844   0944   1044   1144   1244   1344   1444   1544   1644   1744   1844   1944
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  0750   0850   0950   1050   1150   1250   1350   1450   1550   1650   1750   1850   1950
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  0755   0855   0955   1055   1155   1255   1355   1455   1555   1655   1755   1855   1955
Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  0803   0903   1003   1103   1203   1303   1403   1503   1603   1703   1803   1903   2003
Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  0808   0908   1008   1108   1208   1308   1408   1508   1608   1708   1808   1908   2008

  
 

Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Lørdag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  2040   2140   2240

Kongstenhallen..................................................  2044   2144   2244
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  2050   2150   2250
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  2055   2155   2255
Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  2103   2203   2303
Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  2108   2208   2308

  
 

Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Søndag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  1340   1440   1540   1640   1740   1840   1940   2040   2140   2240

Kongstenhallen..................................................  1344   1444   1544   1644   1744   1844   1944   2044   2144   2244
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  1350   1450   1550   1650   1750   1850   1950   2050   2150   2250
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  1355   1455   1555   1655   1755   1855   1955   2055   2155   2255
Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  1403   1503   1603   1703   1803   1903   2003   2103   2203   2303
Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  1408   1508   1608   1708   1808   1908   2008   2108   2208   2308

  
 

D 8 Øra - Ambjørnrød

D 8 Øra - Ambjørnrød

D 8 Øra - Ambjørnrød

D 8 Øra - Ambjørnrød

D 8 Øra - Ambjørnrød
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Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  0510   0610   0710   0810   0910   1010   1110   1210   1310   1410   1510   1610   1710

Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  0516   0616   0716   0816   0916   1016   1116   1216   1316   1416   1516   1616   1716
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  0521   0621   0721   0821   0921   1021   1121   1221   1321   1421   1521   1621   1721
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  0525   0625   0725   0825   0925   1025   1125   1225   1325   1425   1525   1625   1725
Brohodet øst..................................................  0531   0631   0731   0831   0931   1031   1131   1231   1331   1431   1531   1631   1731
Kongstenhallen..................................................  0533   0633   0733   0833   0933   1033   1133   1233   1333   1433   1533   1633   1733
Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  0535   0635   0735   0835   0935   1035   1135   1235   1335   1435   1535   1635   1735

  
 

Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  1810   1910   2010   2110   2210

Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  1816   1916   2016   2116   2216
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  1821   1921   2021   2121   2221
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  1825   1925   2025   2125   2225
Brohodet øst..................................................  1831   1931   2031   2131   2231
Kongstenhallen..................................................  1833   1933   2033   2133   2233
Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  1835   1935   2035   2135   2235

  
 

Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Lørdag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  0710   0810   0910   1010   1110   1210   1310   1410   1510   1610   1710   1810   1910

Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  0716   0816   0916   1016   1116   1216   1316   1416   1516   1616   1716   1816   1916
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  0721   0821   0921   1021   1121   1221   1321   1421   1521   1621   1721   1821   1921
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  0725   0825   0925   1025   1125   1225   1325   1425   1525   1625   1725   1825   1925
Brohodet øst..................................................  0731   0831   0931   1031   1131   1231   1331   1431   1531   1631   1731   1831   1931
Kongstenhallen..................................................  0733   0833   0933   1033   1133   1233   1333   1433   1533   1633   1733   1833   1933
Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  0735   0835   0935   1035   1135   1235   1335   1435   1535   1635   1735   1835   1935

  
 

Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Lørdag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  2010   2110   2210

Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  2016   2116   2216
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  2021   2121   2221
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  2025   2125   2225
Brohodet øst..................................................  2031   2131   2231
Kongstenhallen..................................................  2033   2133   2233
Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  2035   2135   2235

  
 

Nettbuss A/S -- Hittegods 40705070

Søndag Gyldig:24.06.2019 - 18.08.2019

Merknad

Ambjørnrød skole..................................................  1310   1410   1510   1610   1710   1810   1910   2010   2110   2210

Pettersand Pettersandåsen..................................................  1315   1415   1515   1615   1715   1815   1915   2015   2115   2215
Ala-carte kiosken..................................................  1319   1419   1519   1619   1719   1819   1919   2019   2119   2219
Fredrikstad bussterminal..................................................  1321   1421   1521   1621   1721   1821   1921   2021   2121   2221
Brohodet øst..................................................  1328   1428   1528   1628   1728   1828   1928   2028   2128   2228
Kongstenhallen..................................................  1330   1430   1530   1630   1730   1830   1930   2030   2130   2230
Øra Havnekontoret..................................................  1332   1432   1532   1632   1732   1832   1932   2032   2132   2232

  
 

D 8 Ambjørnrød - Øra

D 8 Ambjørnrød - Øra

D 8 Ambjørnrød - Øra

D 8 Ambjørnrød - Øra

D 8 Ambjørnrød - Øra
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